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BCM53426A0KFSBG
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

BCM53426A0KFSBG Price

BCM53426A0KFSBG Details PDF

BCM53426 A0KFSBG
Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
20X1G + 4X10G SERDES SWITCH

117 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of BCM53426A0KFSBG

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply -

Standards -

Protocol -

Package / Case -

Operating Temperature -

BCM53426A0KFSBG Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) Description
Quantity Available 117

Supplier Device Package -

Series -

Packaging -

1704-1031

Other Names

BCM53426A0KFSBG-ND

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 4 (72 Hours)

GET A QUOTE

20X1G + 4X10G SERDES SWITCH

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface - Function -
Detailed Description Interface Current - Supply =

BCM53426A0KFSBG 117pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BCM53426A0KFSBG Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
BCM53426A0KFSBG Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BCM53426A0KFSBG : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for BCM53426 A0KFSBG
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BCM53426A0KFSBG Stock
BCM53426A0KFSBG Inventory
Inquiry BCM53426A0KFSBG

BCM53426A0KFSBG Datasheet

Part Number

BCM53415A0KFSBG

BCM5346KPB

BCM53454A0KFSBG

BCM5345KPB

BCM5348MA1KPBG

BCM5338SKQMG

BCM53424A0KFSBG

BCM5338MKQM

BCM53393A0KFSBG

BCM53405A0KFSBG

BCM5347MA1TKPBG

BCM5337MKQM

BCM5346MKPB

BCM53402A0KFSBG

BCM5338MKQMG

BCM53456A0KFSBG

BCM5345KPBG

BCM5337MKQMG

BCM5345KPBG-P11

BCM5346KPBG

BCM53426A0KFSBG Price
BCM53426A0KFSBG Digikey
BCM53426A0KFSBG Image

Download BCM53426A0KFSBG Datasheet

Description

16X10G SERDES SWITCH W/ CPU

BCM5346KPB BROADCOM

20X2.5G + 4X10G SERDES SWITCH

BCM5345KPB BROADCOM

BCM5348MA1KPBG BROADCOM

BCM5338SKQMG BROADCOM

2XQSGMII + 16X1G + 4X10G SERDES

BCM5338MKQM BROADC

BCM53393A0KFSBG BROADCOM

16X10G SERDES SWITCH

BCM5347MA1KPBG BOARDCOM

BCM5337MKQM BROADCOM

BCM5346MKPB BROADCOM

8X10G SERDES SWITCH

BCM5338MKQMG BRADCOM

2XQSGMII + 16X2.5G + 4X10G SERDE

BCM5345KPBG BROADCO

BCM5337MKQMG BROADCOM

BCM5345KPBG-P11 BROADCOM

BCM5346KPBG BROADCOM

BCM53426 A0KFSBG Electronics
Supplier BCM53426A0KFSBG

BCM53426 A0KFSBG Picture

Manufacturer

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

BROADCOM

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

BROADCOM

BROADCOM

BROADCOM

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

BROADC

BROADCOM

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

BOARDCOM

BROADCOM

BROADCOM

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

BRADCOM

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

BROADCO

BROADCOM

BROADCOM

BROADCOM

Manufacturer Avago Technologies (Broadcom
Limited)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

BCM53426A0KFSBG PDF

Quantity

277 pcs

377 pcs

39 pcs

10 pcs

49 pcs

278 pcs

88 pcs

530 pcs

10 pcs

44 pcs

94 pcs

62 pcs

7 pcs

724 pcs

20 pcs

39 pcs

31 pcs

1000 pcs

30 pcs

163 pcs

BCM53426 A0KFSBG Components

Order BCM53426A0KFSBG Online
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